PI 573192 to

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

PI

573261

573262

573263

573264

573265

573266

573267

573268

573269

573270

573271

573272

573273

573274

573275

573276

573277

573280-continued

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 631.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 633.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 634.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 642,
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 647.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 649.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 653.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 655.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 659.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 661.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 664.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 668.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 670.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 671.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 672.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 673.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.

origin: Sudan. pedigree: 674.
group: SU. Cultivated. Seed.
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SU

SU
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SU

SU

3072.

3074.

3075.

3083.

3088.

3090.

3094.

3096.

3100.

3102.

3105.

3109‘

3111.

3112.

3113.

3114.

3115.
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